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£000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s £000s
Business Infrastructure - Growth

Kingston Road site Demolition 0 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 (100) 0 (100) 0
Elmsleigh Shopping Centre lifts replacement 122 256 0 0 0 378 0 0 0 0 (378) 0 (378) 0
Thameside House Demolition 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sandhills Meadow Bridge Contribution 180 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 (180) 0 (180)
Carbon reduction initiatives 0 1,561 1,406 0 2,967 0 (2,967) 0 0 0 0 (2,967)

Total 302 356 1,561 1,406 0 3,625 0 (2,967) 0 0 (658) 0 (3,625) 0

Financing


